16   HÅG Seating	 September 2013  Price Guide   855.321.izzy   izzydesign.com
HÅG H05®
If a chair could be living, breathing, and responsive the way
people are, it would be called HÅG H05. This NeoCon Gold
award-winner has won hearts for its sensitivity toward users,
and it’s beautifully simple approach to adjustments.
Designer: Peter Opsvik
Standards

•	 Backward tilt tension
Functionality
How to Order HÅG H05
1.	 Model/Size
Base model price includes 150mm lift, height and
width adjustable arm with standard pad, and aluminum
footbase. See product page for model number
2.	 upholstery
Grades 1 – 6
izzy+ flavors Textiles Collection
COM	 Grade 1
COL	 Grade 1
3.	he adrest
XH	 No Headrest	 —
Fully Upholstered Headrest
(H5400, H5600)
HF	 Grades 1 – 2	 +$391
HH	 Grades 3 – 4	 +$484
HL	 Grades 5 – 6	 +$578
Partially Upholstered Headrest
(H5300, H5500)
PF	 Grades 1 – 2	 +$297
PH	 Grades 3 – 4	 +$343
PL	 Grades 5 – 6	 +$390
4.	b ase/frame color
SU	 Silver Aluminum Footbase 	 —
	 and Frame
BU	 Black Aluminum Footbase 	 —
	 and Frame
*PU	 Polished Aluminum Footbase 	 +$139
		  and Black Frame
*Large orders may require additional leadtime
5.	 Caster/Glide
DCB	 Black Carpet Caster	 Std
DHB	 Black Hard Surface Caster	 +$6
BKC	 Black Braking Carpet Caster	 +$6
BKH	 Black Braking Hard Surface	 +$6
GLD	 Glides	 —
6.	A RMS
HC	 Height/width Adjustable T-Arm,	 —
	 Black, Standard Pad
HS	 Height/width Adjustable Swing	 +$72
	 Arm, Black with Standard Pad
H1	 Height/width Adjustable T-Arm,	 —
	 Silver, Standard Pad
H2	 Height/width Adjustable Swing	 +$72
	 Arm, Silver with Standard Pad
SC	 Height/width Adjustable T-Arm,	 +$59
	 Black, Soft Pad
SS	 Height/width Adjustable Swing	 +$128
	 Arm, Black with Soft Pad
S1	 Height/width Adjustable T-Arm,	 +$59
	 Silver, Soft Pad
S2	 Height/width Adjustable Swing	 +$128
	 Arm, Silver with Soft Pad
XA	 Armless	 –$151
7.	 available options
CAL	 Cal TB133	 +$74
STOOL	 265mm Lift with Footring	 +$168
	 (Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
	 flat seat models)
EXT	 Extended Lift (200mm)	 +$20
	 (Seat Height 18.5" – 26")
TAL	 Tall Lift (265mm)	 +$37
	 (Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
	 flat seat models)
STEP	 HÅG StepUp	 +$168
SB	 Set-Up Boxed	 +$65
Example:

backward as body moves
Functionality
How to Order HÅG H05 Communication
1.	 Model/Size
Base model price includes aluminum base, armless.
See product page for model number
2.	 upholstery
Grades 1 – 6
izzy+ flavors Textiles Collection
COM	 Grade 1
COL	 Grade 1
3.	L EG color
BL	 Black Aluminum	 —
SL	 Silver Aluminum	 —
*PU	 Polished Aluminum	 +$139
*Large orders may require additional leadtime
4.	A RMS
XT	 Armless	 Std
HT	 Fixed T (Seat Height +9.25")	 +$46
5.	 available options
CAL	 Cal TB133	 +$74
SB	 Set-Up Boxed	 +$65
Example:
1.	 Model/Size
	H 5370
2.	 upholstery
	 CAMIRA BLAZER DUNHURST
3.	Leg  color
	 SL
4.	A RMS
	HT
5.	A vailable options
	 CAL
izzydesign.com   855.321.izzy   September 2013  Price Guide	 HÅG Seating   19
Com Requirements
1 chair / 1 yd.
Shipping Information
KD / 1 per  carton
11.13 cu. ft.
18 lbs.
UPS
Model Number	 Textile Grade
	 1/COM/COL	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6
H5370	 $516	 $576	 $636	 $696	 $756	 $816
Partially upholstered seat and back
Com Requirements
1 chair / 1 yd.
Shipping Information
KD / 1 per  carton
11.13 cu. ft.
18 lbs.
UPS
Model Number	 Textile Grade
	 1/COM/COL	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6
H5470	 $595	 $655	 $715	 $775	 $835	 $895
Fully upholstered seat and back
HÅG H05 Communication